

पथ का नाम: बैनिया पी० डकल्यू० डी० पथ से कौड़रगामा
नयका टोला

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(FDR)

कार्यपालक अभियंता
स्थायी कार्य विभाग, स्थायी प्रमण्डल
नरकटियागंज

DIVISION

प्रमंडल - नरकटियागंज

नरकटियागंज

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO. - 1536/2021-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

38

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्त में मशीन अंकित
कृष्ण - 1 से 100 तक कुल 100
हृष्ठ हैं। इस मापी पुस्त को संपूर्ण
अभिधता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
नरकटियागंज

Re-issued to Sri Bipin Kumar
J.F. Work Section Narakatiaganj

सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, नरकटियागंज

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल

नरकटियागंज

DIVISION

नरकटियागंज

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1536

2021-22

Name of Officer

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Restoration of Road					
from Bethal PWD Path me					
Korgawa Nabhakola Chowk					
to Purainiya Harizanpathi					
tak.					
Agency: - Departmental					
Authority: - Executive Engineer, PWD					
Works Division, Narkat'aguj					
Block: - Narkat'aguj					
Dist: - West Champaran.					

RECORD ENTRY

Date of Entry: - 10.07.2021

Details of work done: -

① Bridging and laying dry -

Graded bridgebays including

light ramming etc all

Complete job

Chalk	$1 \times 10.00 \text{ m} \times 3.80 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 22.80 \text{ m}^3$
PS	$1 \times 20.00 \text{ m} \times 3.00 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$
AE	$1 \times 25.00 \text{ m} \times 4.00 \text{ m} \times 0.25 \text{ m} = 25.00 \text{ m}^3$

Total = 65.80 m³

Bhuma
10/07/2021

10/07/2021
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>Details of work done:-</u>					
① foundry & laying dry -					
graded brick bats					
including light -					
cement & etc all					
Complete job.					
65.80 m ³	vide	P-1			
80.10 m ³	"	P-2			
145.90 m ³	@	Rs 2142.53/m ³	= Rs 3,12,595.00		
Add G.S.T @ 12%		= Rs 37,511.00			
Add L. cess @ 1%		= Rs 3125.00			
Add S. Fee		= Rs 27,129.00			
Total					= Rs 3,80,360.00
<u>By</u>		<u>By</u>			
26/11/21		26/11/2021			
B.R.		A.E.			
C/P					
<u>By</u>		<u>By</u>			
26/11/21		26/11/21			
B.R.		A.E.			